Wireless Sense ® waterlinked.com
D
AT
AS
H
EE
T
DESCRIPTION

APPROVALS
CE
ORDERING GUIDE
WL-11001
SYSTEM PART NUMBER
TOPSIDE
WL-21025 19” Rack Mount
WL-21026 Pelican Case (option)
KIT CONTENT
BASELINE
4x WL-21005 Receiver-D1 (10/50/100m)
1x WL-21027 Antenna
1x WL-21024 Locator-P2
REQUIREMENTS TO CLIENT
• PC/web browser and screen
• GPS coverage
• 10-30 VDC